WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018

Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 29
20-05-2018 - 15:30

Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 8

1

2

3 Mauro Geenen
4 Egon Mellemans
5 Seppe Thorez
6 Wout Dillien

7

8

Serie 2 van 8

1 Owen Michels
Antoine Henry
Tycho Knijnenburg
Leon van Gelder
Jasper Thorez

Ivo Naastepad
Ben Jackson

Mike Kloth

co~NO U~ WN

Serie 3van 8

1 Wessel Treffers
Samuel Lam

Pepijn de Wit

Max van der Voorn
Rover Brinke

Max Bosman
Jesse Camphens
Victor Boets

co~NOoO O WN

Serie 4 van 8

1 Marco van der Wulp
Jip Duursema

Joris Lissenberg
Zias Kool

Arne Huygens

Wim Hembrechts
Kay Wijkman

Bjorn Verkaik

oO~NO U~ WN

Serie 5van 8

1 Elroy van der Wees
Jarno Van Steen
Owen Barker

Jordi van der Lem
Marcel van der Lem
Vincent van Wely
Florian Joosten
Collin Schouten

oO~NO U BA~WN

Serie 6 van 8

1 Mees Minneboo
Stanley Hau
Thomas Hesper
Bjarne Buijs
Michael van der Wal
Mereke Vuylsteke
Lars v.d. Linden
Daan Piepers

oO~NOUOPR~WN

vereniging inschrijftijd

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"

De Amstel

De Dolfijn
Noordwijkerhout

WZ&PC Purmerend

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Zwemvereniging Hoorn
De Dolfijn

MSV-Zeemacht

Kzc

WZ&PC Purmerend

De Dolfijn

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
De Amstel

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Noordwijkerhout

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"

MSV-Zeemacht
MSV-Zeemacht

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Kzc

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
MSV-Zeemacht

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1

WZ&PC Purmerend

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Kzc

Swimcademy
Swimcademy

WZ&PC Purmerend

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
MSV-Zeemacht

MSV-Zeemacht

WZ&PC Purmerend

Van Vliet-Barracuda

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
MSV-Zeemacht

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
WZ&PC Purmerend

Kzc

523553

45.92
44.83
43.16
41.97
42.99
44.70
45.57
46.00

41.62
38.00
35.31
35.00
35.14
36.48
39.17
41.94

34.78
34.68
34.18
33.96
34.16
34.32
34.71
34.83

33.44
32.97
32.76
31.81
32.20
32.86
33.13
33.63

31.72
31.18
30.77
30.50
30.56
30.89
31.28
31.73

MOZKA/11030/0:AFGEM
MOZKA/11050/05
MOZKA/11041/04
MOZKA/11046/04

200402293
200401475
200502901
200500621
MOZKA/11042/04
200304385
200603399
200602015

200600139
200501387
200502277
200204541
200304493
200500877
200502899
MOZKA/11025/06

200302051
200404185
200600585
200501099
MOZKA/11026/03
MOZKA/10322/00
200303205
200500411

199902717
MOZKA/10317/99
200300679
200000189
196500563
200400989
MOZKA/11018/04
200400697

200203465
200300655
200004181
200301089
200403151
MOZKA/11038/00
200003007
200303441

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to WZ&PC Purmerend
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WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018

Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 29, Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Serie 7 van 8

W ~NOO U~ WNE

Chris van der Hout
Jeffrey van 't Schip
Jarno Van Limbergen
Kaspur van der Lem
Yelth Ver Heyen

Timo Kock

Michiel Van Dessel
Abdelrahman Mohamed

Serie 8 van 8

1

o~NOU A~ WN

Boyd Wijkman
Jeffrey Appel
Dominique Sikkema
Dennis Bos

Felix Geenen

Nick Sijmons

Bert Duivenvoorde
Peter van de Bor

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1

De Amstel

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"

Swimcademy

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Rotterdam Swimming (SG)
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"

Dwt

MSV-Zeemacht
WZ&PC Purmerend
Orca l

HZ&PC Heerenveen 1
Daw

De Amstel
Noordwijkerhout

Dwt

30.23
29.83
29.55
29.33
29.44
29.66
30.03
30.30

28.19
27.13
26.18
25.74
25.98
26.63
27.23
28.90

200401355
199102035

MOZKA/10319/98

199600279

MOZKA/10251/97

200400387

MOZKA/11003/02

199805237

200104759
199200027
199500399
199201965
199501085
199500491
199701805
198402897

AFGEM

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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